990120628 05/05/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD245013

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Miniso Hong Kong Limited	03/28/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Miniso Hong Kong Limited	
Address:	ROOM 32, 11/F,	
	LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,	
	8 NG FONG STREET,	
	SAN PO KONG, KL	
	HONG KONG	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Organized and existing under the laws of Hong Kong, China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79216008

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Miniso Hong Kong Limited

Address: ROOM 32, 11/F,

LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,

8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG, KL

HONG KONG

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007707 FRAME: 0289

990120628

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007707 FRAME: 0290

RECORDED: 05/05/2022